
 FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE 
FALL 2020 

Last Updated: August 18, 2020 
 

CLASS START TIME EXAM DATE EXAM TIME GRADES DUE BY 11:59 p.m. 
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED 

*QLC 100s, QLC 200s, QLC 300s    Wednesday, December 2 
                     

8:30-11:00 a.m. Friday, December 4 

Monday 8:00 a.m. 
Wednesday 8:00 a.m. 
Friday 8:00 a.m. 

Wednesday, December 2 12:15-2:45 p.m.. Friday, December 4 

Monday 9:20 a.m. 
Wednesday 9:20 a.m. 
Friday 9:20 a.m. 

Friday, December 4 12:15-2:45 p.m. Monday, December 7 

Monday 11:50 a.m. 
Wednesday 11:50 a.m. 
Friday 11:50 a.m. 

Monday, December 7 12:15-2:45 p.m. Wednesday, December 9 

Monday 1:10 p.m. 
Wednesday 1:10 p.m. 
Friday 1:10 p.m. 

Friday, December 4 8:30-11:00 a.m. Monday, December 7 

Monday 2:30 p.m. 
Wednesday 2:30 p.m. 
Friday 2:30 p.m. 

Monday, December 7 8:30-11:00 a.m. Wednesday, December 9 

Monday 3:50 p.m. 
Wednesday 3:50 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 2 3:15-5:45 p.m. Friday, December 4 

Tuesday 8:00 a.m. 
Thursday 8:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, December 8 12:15-2:45 p.m. Thursday, December 10 by Noon 
 

Tuesday 9:55 a.m. 
Thursday 9:55 a.m. 

Thursday, December 3 12:15-2:45 p.m. Saturday, December 5 

Tuesday 11:50 a.m. 
Thursday 11:50 a.m. 

Tuesday, December 8 8:30-11:00 a.m. Thursday, December 10 by Noon 

Tuesday 1:45 p.m. 
Thursday 1:45 p.m. 

Thursday, December 3 8:30-11:00 a.m. Saturday, December 5 

Tuesday 3:40 p.m. 
Thursday 3:40 p.m. 

Tuesday, December 8 3:15-5:45 p.m. Thursday, December 10 by Noon 

 
Undergraduate Evening Courses (Term CA) 
Monday Evening Monday, December 7 6:00-8:30 p.m. Wednesday, December 9 
Tuesday Evening Tuesday, December 8 6:00-8:30 p.m. Thursday, December 10 by Noon 
Wednesday Evening Wednesday, December 2 6:00-8:30 p.m. Friday, December 4 
Thursday Evening Thursday, December 3 6:00-8:30 p.m. Saturday, December 5 
    
Graduate Courses—16 Week Session (Term MC) 
Monday Evening Monday, December 14 6:00-8:30 p.m. Wednesday, December 16 
Tuesday Evening Tuesday, December 15 6:00-8:30 p.m. Thursday, December 17 
Wednesday Evening Wednesday, December 16 6:00-8:30 p.m. Friday, December 18 
Thursday Evening Thursday, December 17 6:00-8:30 p.m. Saturday, December 19 
Saturday Saturday, December 19 9:00-11:30 a.m. Monday, December 21 by Noon 
*Some instructors may choose to schedule their final exam based on the course times. In addition, some learning communities may elect to hold 
group presentations on Thursday, December 3, 3:15-5:45 p.m. 
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